CITY OF WAVERLY
2023 CURBSIDE RECYCLING

& YELLOW-LID GARBAGE SCHEDULE

[ = coliection Weeks for Recycling & Yellow-Lid Garbage
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] = Holidays During Collection Weeks
Collection days will be rescheduled. (SEE BACK)

Curbside recycling is collected on your normal
garbage day during the boxed weeks.
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RECYCLING CENTER SCHEDULE
Monday - Fraday 700 am. - 530 pm.
Safurdsy 8:00 a.m. - £:00 p.m.

2800 Sth Avenue NW
319-352-6247
Closed Sundays & Holidays

Public Services
2900 Sth Avenue NW
319-352-6247

PublicServices@waverlyia.com

Visit our website for more information:
www waveryia com
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Items Collected by the

Curbside Recycling Truck

Newspapers

Phone Books

Metal Cans

Plastics (#1,2345&7)

Aluminum (cans, foll, pie pans, etc.)
Cardboard (corrugated & single-layer)
Magazines [ Slick Paper

FPaper, Bond (white & colored)

All items collected curbside can be commingled.

Items Accepted Only at Recycling Center

+ Books (paperback OMNLY)
& (Glass (clear & colored)

« Notor Oil

+ Shredded Paper (white & colored)
« Styrofoam (white only - no food containers)

« Styrofoam Packing Peanuts

All recyclables need to be clean!

2023 Holiday Schedule for

Garbage & Curbside Recycling Collection

If Your Normal
Garbage Collection

Your Garbage (G) andfor
Curbside Recyclables (CR)

Day is on: Will be Collected on:
NEW YEAR'S DAY
Monday, Jan. 2, 2023 Tues., Jan. 3 G
GOOD FRIDAY
Friday, Apnl 7 Thurs., April & G&CR
MEMORIAL DAY
Monday, May 29 Tues., May 30 G&CR
INDEPENDENCE DAY
Tuesday, July 4 Wed., July 5 G
LABOR DAY
Monday, Sept. 4 Tues., Sept. 5 G&CR
THANKSGIVING
Thursday, Nov. 23 Wed., Now. 22 G
Friday, Nov. 24 Mon., Nov. 27 G
CHRISTMAS
Monday, Dec. 25 Fri., Dec. 22 G
Tuesday, Dec. 26 Wed., Dec. 27 G&CR
NEW YEAR'S DAY
Monday, Jan. 1, 2024 Tues., Jan. 2 G




